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Analyticom COMET

Date: 27.02.2026 Time: 05:08:06 AST  Printed by: mohammed almazyed (667207)

Referee: Mohammed Ahmad Al-Mazyed
1st assistant: Zahy Snaid Alshammari
2nd assistant: Hamad Mohammed Al-Ejji

4th official: Khalid Abdulla Nabet
VAR: Khamis Mohammed Al-Marri

Al-Gharafa SC
1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK
6 Dami Terawari
9 Jose SanMarten
11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag
13 Ferjani Sassi CP
14 Alvaro Djalo Fernandes
18 AYOUB MOHAMED ALOUI
23 Saifeldeen Fadlalla
24 Aron Einar Malmquist
29 Fabricio Diaz
42 Seydou Sano

34 Mahmood Gamal Mohamed GK
40 Lecoumet Kloud Amin GK

5 Mostafa Esam Kadira

7 Florinel Coman
12 Mathias Antonsen Normann
16 Jamil Riad Friakh u23
17 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi
26 Rayyan Ahmed Al-Ali u23
55 Nawaf Hussein Alrayami u23
57 Yousef Moussa Al-Khlif u23
97 _Amjed Nasar Mohamed
99 Jamal Hamed Mayor

Pedro Martins
Antonio Henriques
Pedro Brito

Goals

15733
17106
121137
15344
111392
125828
24561
21236
81876
118164
117699

19734
17981
17440
121014
125972
31778
20277
21869
20358
18531
115309
114845

Date/time: 26.02.2026 21:30 AST
Stadium: Thani bin Jassim Stadium

84
61
57

Match report
Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Al-Gharafa SC - Al-Rayyan SC
3:2 (0:1)

Round: 17
Match number: 97
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(29) 80
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Head

9304193

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

AVAR 1: Nasser Hossny Aldos

Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Maksat Glychmamedov
General coordinator: Hadi Hamed Al-Marri

Venue press officer: Eid Ebrahim Al

Al-Rayyan SC

57 Mahmoud Ibrahim Abunada GK
2 Abdalla Sirelkhatim Yousif
3 Hazem Ahmed Shehata
6 Abdelaziz Hatim Mohamed CP
9 Aleksandar Mitrovic

10 Roger Krug Guedes

11 Gabriel Pereira

12 Ahmed Albakheet Al-Minhali

13 Andre Amaro

19 Rodrigo Machado

40 Gregore De Magalhaes Favero

22 Samy Beldi GK
31 Sami Mazen Dauleh u23 GK
5 David Garcia
8 Jassem Gaber Abdulsallam
14 Adel Bader Al-ahmad

17 Mohamed Abdelfatah Surag u23

25 Mostafa Esam Abouelela u23
30 Ahmed Alaaeildin Abdelmotaal
55 Mohammed Saleh

70 Khaled Ali Binsabaa

77 Tiago Rafael Da Silva

94 Ali Hassan Al-Qahtani u23

coach

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach

-Mulla

18394
17701
19565

8916
126698
117366
117284
14735
117365
117269
125779

19038
20386
121240
17560
14887
17917
20134
13973
119758
17891
126674
22269

Goals
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31

902  (6) 69
(2) 81
(3) 69
(12) 90
(13) 69

Artur Jorge Amorim

Franclim Pereira Carvalho

Tiago Andre Senra
Marcio Jose Ramos

Saud Sabah Al-Shammeri Other coach Joao Pedro Cardoso
Other coach Abdulghafoor Murad Abdullah
Mugib Hamid Gamer Team manager Abdulla Salem Al Al
Mourrad Mokrani Doctor Andre Oliveira
AYMEN MOHAMED TRIKI Physiotherapist Billel Terkouche
Team official
Rui Castro Translator Amr Ali Saleh
Luis Lobo Other staff Andre Albino Cunha
CONFIRMED Fahad Maki 26.02.2026 19:47:34 AST CONFIRMED Abdulla Al Shamry 26.02.2026 19:52:12 AST
Score 0:1 | 1:1 | 21| 3:1 | 3:2
ScorerMin |19] 4 [13]57|11[61 9 [84[10/90" PP
PK/OG PK

Cautions: Al-Gharafa SC: 13 Ferjani Sassi (49 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision); 1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye (52 -
Delay the resumption of play); 23 Saifeldeen Fadlalla (90+7 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision); 42 Seydou Sano
(90+12 - Stopping promising); Al-Rayyan SC: 19 Rodrigo Machado (31 - Blocking competitor recklessly); 17 Mohamed Abdelfatah Surag

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
mohammed almazyed
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(90+2 - Disgraceful behavior of the opposing direction)

Expulsions: Al-Gharafa SC: 23 Saifeldeen Fadlalla (90+12 - Disgraceful behavior towards crew arbitration)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
mohammed almazyed
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