

الانذارات: نادي الغرافة: 13 فرجاني ساسي (49 - الاعتراض بالقول والفعل على قرار الحكم); 1 خليفة ابوبكر نادي (52 - تأخير استئناف اللعب); 23 سيف الدين فضل الله (7+90 - الاعتراض بالقول والفعل على قرار الحكم); 42 سيدو سانو (12+90 - منع هجمة واعدة); نادي الريان: 19 رودريجو ماتشادو (31 - عرقلة المنافس بتهور); 17 محمد عبدالفتاح سراج (2+90 - سلوك مشين اتجاه المنافس)
الطرد: نادي الغرافة: 23 سيف الدين فضل الله (12+90 - السلوك المشين اتجاه الطاقم التحكيمي)

ملعبية

mohammed almazyed

27.02.2026 05:08:05 AST

الكابتن :CP

S: استبدال
GK: حارس المرمى

R: كرت أحمر
OG: هدف في مرماه بالخطأ

Y: كرت أصفر
PK: ضربة جزاء

هذه الوثيقة صنعت عن طريق الكمبيوتر و تم تخزينه رقميا و بالتالي فهو صالح بالصورة التي هو عليها بدون توقيع.





Match report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Al-Gharafa SC - Al-Rayyan SC

3:2 (0:1)



Date/time: 26.02.2026 21:30 AST
Stadium: Thani bin Jassim Stadium

Round: 17
Match number: 97

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Referee: Mohammed Ahmad Al-Mazyed
1st assistant: Zahy Snaid Alshammari
2nd assistant: Hamad Mohammed Al-Ejji
4th official: Khalid Abdulla Nabet
VAR: Khamis Mohammed Al-Marri

AVAR 1: Nasser Hossny Aldos
Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Maksat Glychmamedov
General coordinator: Hadi Hamed Al-Marri
Venue press officer: Eid Ebrahim Al-Mulla

Al-Gharafa SC			Goals	Y	R	S	Al-Rayyan SC			Goals	Y	R	S
1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK	15733			52			57 Mahmoud Ibrahim Abunada GK	18394					
6 Dami Terawari	17106						2 Abdalla Sirelkhatim Yousif	17701					
9 Jose SanMarten	121137	84					3 Hazem Ahmed Shehata	19565					
11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag	15344	61					6 Abdelaziz Hatim Mohamed CP	8916					
13 Ferjani Sassi CP	111392	57	49				9 Aleksandar Mitrovic	126698					
14 Alvaro Djalo Fernandes	125828						10 Roger Krug Guedes	117366	90 ¹				
18 AYOUB MOHAMED ALOUI	24561						11 Gabriel Pereira	117284					
23 Saifeldeen Fadlalla	21236		90 ⁷	90 ¹			12 Ahmed Albakheet Al-Minhali	14735					
24 Aron Einar Malmquist	81876						13 Andre Amaro	117365					
29 Fabricio Diaz	118164						19 Rodrigo Machado	117269	4	31			
42 Seydou Sano	117699		90 ¹				40 Gregore De Magalhaes Favero	125779					
34 Mahmood Gamal Mohamed GK	19734						22 Samy Beldi GK	19038					
40 Lecoumet Kloud Amin GK	17981						31 Sami Mazen Dauleh u23 GK	20386					
5 Mostafa Esam Kadira	17440						5 David Garcia	121240					
7 Florinel Coman	121014				(14) 90 ²		8 Jassem Gaber Abdulsallam	17560					
12 Mathias Antonsen Normann	125972				(29) 80		14 Adel Bader Al-ahmad	14887					
16 Jamil Riad Friakh u23	31778						17 Mohamed Abdelfatah Surag u23	17917		90 ²		(6) 69	
17 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi	20277						25 Mostafa Esam Abouelela u23	20134					
26 Rayyan Ahmed Al-Ali u23	21869						30 Ahmed Alaeildin Abdelmotaal	13973				(2) 81	
55 Nawaf Hussein Alrayami u23	20358						55 Mohammed Saleh	119758				(3) 69	
57 Yousef Moussa Al-Khlif u23	18531						70 Khaled Ali Binsabaa	17891				(12) 90	
97 Amjed Nasar Mohamed	115309						77 Tiago Rafael Da Silva	126674				(13) 69	
99 Jamal Hamed Mayor	114845				(6) 90 ²		94 Ali Hassan Al-Qahtani u23	22269					

Pedro Martins
Antonio Henriques
Pedro Brito

Saud Sabah Al-Shammeri

Mugib Hamid Gamer
Mourrad Mokrani
AYMEN MOHAMED TRIKI

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Team official
Translator
Other staff

Artur Jorge Amorim
Francim Pereira Carvalho
Tiago Andre Senra
Marcio Jose Ramos
Joao Pedro Cardoso
Abdulghafoor Murad Abdullah
Abdulla Salem Al Ali
Andre Oliveira
Billel Terkouche

Amr Ali Saleh
Andre Albino Cunha

CONFIRMED Fahad Maki 26.02.2026 19:47:34 AST

CONFIRMED Abdulla Al Shamry 26.02.2026 19:52:12 AST

Score	0:1	1:1	2:1	3:1	3:2														
Scorer/Min	19 4	13 57	11 61	9 84	10 90 ¹														
PK/OG					PK														

Cautions: Al-Gharafa SC: 13 Ferjani Sassi (49 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision); 1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye (52 - Delay the resumption of play); 23 Saifeldeen Fadlalla (90+7 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision); 42 Seydou Sano (90+12 - Stopping promising); Al-Rayyan SC: 19 Rodrigo Machado (31 - Blocking competitor recklessly); 17 Mohamed Abdelfatah Surag
Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain

PLAYED

mohammed almazyed

27.02.2026 05:08:05 AST

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature



(90+2 - Disgraceful behavior of the opposing direction)

Expulsions: Al-Gharafa SC: 23 Saifelddeen Fadlalla (90+12 - Disgraceful behavior towards crew arbitration)

Y: Yellow card **R:** Red card **S:** Substitution
PK: Penalty **OG:** Own goal **GK:** Goalkeeper **CP:** Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature

PLAYED
mohammed almazyed
27.02.2026 05:08:05 AST

